Downtown Business Alliance

Q1 Tell us about one relevant issue your
business is currently facing or may be
facing on the horizon and include thoughts
on how DBA can be of assistance.

Answered: 40 Skipped: 5
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Downtown Business Alliance

Q2 Where is your business located in
relation to this project?

Answered: 45 Skipped: 0

Directly

adjacent

2blocks

4blocks

6 blocks

More

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Directly adjacent 31.11% 14
2blocks 26.67% 12
4blocks 17.78% 8
6 blocks 11.11% 5
More 13.33% 6
Total 45
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Downtown Business Alliance
Q3 Do you feel you are well informed

regarding this project?

Answered: 44 Skipped: 1

Yes

No
N/A
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 27.27%
No 68.18%
N/A 4.55%
Total
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Downtown Business Alliance

Q4 Have the Water Street repairs affected
your business?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 2

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
[ ] Yes [ ] No [ ] N/A
(no label)
Yes No N/A Total

Revenues 46.51% 30.23% 23.26%

20 13 10 43
Traffic count 53.49% 32.56% 13.95%

23 14 6 43
Other 37.14% 31.43% 31.43%

13 11 11 35
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Downtown Business Alliance

Q5 If so, what is the percentage of
loss/gains compared to 2015 at this same
time frame?

Answered: 26 Skipped: 19
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Downtown Business Alliance

Q6 Were you aware that the construction
would impact your business?

Answered: 41 Skipped: 4

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 39.02% 16
No 19.51% 8
N/A 41.46% 17
Total 41
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Downtown Business Alliance

Q7 Were you aware of the time frame the
repairs would begin and projected?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 2

Yes

No

N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 41.86% 18
No 51.16% 22
N/A 6.98% 3
Total 43
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Downtown Business Alliance

Q8 Are you aware of next phase of repairs ?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 2

Yes
No
N/A
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 18.60%
No 76.74%
Total

8/14

90%

100%

33

43



Downtown Business Alliance

Q9 What advise would you give the City of
Wilmington regarding handling
communication and signage for future
significant projects?

Answered: 30 Skipped: 15
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Downtown Business Alliance

Q10 Where is your business located in
relation to this project?

Answered: 42 Skipped: 3

Directly

adjacent

2blocks

4blocks

6 blocks

More

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Directly adjacent 9.52% 4
2blocks 28.57% 12
4blocks 23.81% 10
6 blocks 16.67% 7
More 21.43% 9
Total 42
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Downtown Business Alliance

Q11 Do you feel you are well informed
regarding this project?

N/A I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 42 Skipped: 3

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 21.43%
No 76.19%
N/A 2.38%
Total
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Downtown Business Alliance

Q12 Do you feel your business will be
affected during the construction phase?

Answered: 43 Skipped: 2

Yes

N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 46.51% 20
No 41.86% 18
N/A 11.63% 5
Total 43
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Downtown Business Alliance

Q13 Would you like to have more
information on the project?

Answered: 44 Skipped: 1

Yes

No

N/A

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 88.64%
No 9.09%
N/A 2.21%
Total
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Downtown Business Alliance

Q14 What suggestions do you have for DBA
to help mediate and assist businesses
during long, signifianct city projects?

Answered: 29 Skipped: 16
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